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VOICES OF ETERNA CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city zipcode

Parent/ 
Guardian First 

Name

Parent/ 
Guardian Last 

Name pg1phone pg1email
Evan Bagwell 1360 Indianwood Dr Brookfield 53005 Tom Bagwell 262-352-2012 Tbagwell@wi.rr.com

Daniella Ewing 4580 N 149th Street Brookfield 53005 Susan Ewing 262-510-6180 sewing456@gmail.com
Violet Nehmer 3825 Fiebrantz Dr. Brookfield 53005 Joe Nehmer 414-704-4977 colleen.nehmer@hotmail.com
Ryan Cleary 1970 Lilly Rd Elm Grove 53122 Annette Cleary 414-559-6665 adcleary@att.net
Christopher Roska 11606 W. Ryan Road Franklin 53132 Jeffrey Roska 414-745-4759 jeffroska@gmail.com
Anna Antrim W130 N6493 Crestwood Dr Menomonee Falls 53051 Vivian Antrim 262-424-4321 vkabsn@att.net
Jack Cannon 8110 W. Evergreen Road Mequon 53097 Eileen Cannon 262-744-8790 e4can@yahoo.com
Annika Potter 4473 S. Adams Ave. Milwaukee 53207 Teresa Potter 414-467-2554 pottert2@att.net
Noel Rubalcava 4501 S Pine Ave Milwaukee 53207 Hortencia Morales 414-213-2054 zulay_morales@hotmail.com
David Adeboyejo 5458 N 20th Street Milwaukee 53209 Caroline Awosika 414-544-9563 CADEBOYEJO@YAHOO.COM
Clara Adams 6621 W Burleigh Milwaukee 53210 Camille Hunt 414-795-6218 clhunt25@aol.com
Lauren Barta 2971 South 38th St. Milwaukee 53216 Greg Barta 414-522-4837 g.barta@wi.rr.com
Ariel Marks 6530 W. Fremont Pl. Milwaukee 53219 Jessica Marks 414-236-1385 jmarks001@wi.rr.com
Nick Perzacki 3764 S. 96th St. Milwaukee 53228 Jodie Perzacki 414-403-5634 jperzacki@wi.rr.com

Kendra Kabara 16055 W. Armour Ave New Berlin 53151 Paula or Dan Kabara 262-352-1902
Pkabara@live.com, 
dkabara@live.com

Hannah Fichtner 2191 Scenic Hill Trl Richfield 53076 Bob Fichtner 414-940-6037 Fichtner.bob@gmail.com
Mackenzie McEvoy 2806 6th Ave South Milwaukee 53172 Jennifer Davis 414-467-8750 jlmmsmith@aol.com
Carly Nickerson 604 Park Crest Drive Thiensville 53092 Julie Nickerson 704-661-3829 juliesnickerson@gmail.com
Christopher Hanna 12647 254th Ct Trevor 53179 Susan Hanna 847-561-9948 susanhanna71@gmail.com
Lily Miller 4230 Oakmont Trail Waukesha 53188 Colleen Miller 262-951-6914 Tmiller74@wi.rr.com
Maura Mitchell 1627 N. 71st Street Wauwatosa 53213 Clair Mitchell 414-708-0047 rosiethecat@att.net
Claire Gerlach 5621 W. Fillmore Dr. West Allis 53219 Julia Gerlach 414-400-1134 jgerlach@kalmbach.com
Rosie Towey 9737 West Vigo Terrace West Allis 53227 Andrea Janis-Towey 414-405-4484 ttowey@wi.rr.com


